
Rank N° Name UCI ID Nation YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 11 AZCONA RUIZ Mikel 100 437 057 56 ESP 2007 50 60 50 60 30 250 60 60 60 60 50 290 540

2 28 ASENJO JANDACKOVA Travis 100 509 795 44 ESP 2008 60 60 50 60 60 290 60 20 60 60 40 240 530

3 12 CAMUS Guillaume 100 568 187 42 FRA 2007 50 50 50 30 50 230 60 60 50 30 60 260 490

4 15 GONZALO VAQUER Ferran 100 402 770 10 ESP 2007 20 20 50 40 30 160 60 40 10 50 40 200 360

5 14 ARNOLD Dennis 100 540 778 84 GER 2007 40 0 40 40 50 170 50 30 50 20 30 180 350

6 29 THEUNISSEN Ugo 100 782 988 85 BEL 2008 30 30 40 20 30 150 40 40 40 30 30 180 330

7 30 MICHELBACH Simeon 100 556 949 56 GER 2008 40 20 20 30 20 130 40 40 40 10 40 170 300

8 43 SEGUROLA SALTERAIN Beñat 100 896 549 59 ESP 2007 30 20 30 40 30 150 30 30 50 20 0 130 280

9 13 GUILLERMO Garcelan Perez 100 383 014 42 ESP 2007 40 20 40 20 20 140 20 30 10 10 30 100 240

10 45 YAMASHITA Torai 100 213 109 81 JPN 2007 30 0 10 10 40 90 30 0 40 20 40 130 220

11 17 KALAŠ Jakub 100 343 888 07 CZE 2007 30 0 0 30 10 70 40 20 20 40 20 140 210

12 16 PARIS MATEU Quim 100 896 549 59 ESP 2007 30 10 10 20 10 80 40 20 10 20 20 110 190

½ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

13 23 RONDARD Nathanael 100 716 075 05 FRA 2007 30 50 10 60 40 190 50 60 40 60 10 220 410

14 31 RODER Ben 100 540 679 82 GER 2008 30 50 0 60 30 170 40 60 20 60 40 220 390

15 32 CHASSEUIL Louis 100 701 399 73 FRA 2008 40 0 30 50 40 160 40 40 40 60 40 220 380

16 42 NAGY Marek 100 460 840 74 SVK 2007 0 40 0 50 40 130 40 40 0 50 20 150 280

17 44 PFEFFER Nikas 100 842 456 92 GER 2007 40 30 0 20 20 110 40 60 10 20 30 160 1x60 270

18 24 DELLA ROCCA Simone 101 135 427 26 ITA 2007 30 10 0 10 40 90 40 50 20 30 40 180 0x60 1x50 270

19 38 ANDRLE František 100 474 254 05 CZE 2008 40 40 10 30 0 120 40 40 20 20 30 150 0x60 0x50 270

20 35 MORI Sotaro 100 209 841 14 JPN 2008 30 30 20 20 30 130 40 0 30 60 0 130 1x60 260

21 33 FARK Zalán 101 081 041 57 HUN 2008 40 10 20 30 10 110 50 0 40 30 30 150 0x60 1x50 260

22 25 VEPŘEK Vojtěch 100 473 492 19 CZE 2007 40 20 20 40 30 150 40 0 10 40 20 110 0x60 0x50 260

23 26 AMBROSINI Lorenzo 100 298 729 50 ITA 2007 30 0 0 20 40 90 40 40 10 50 20 160 250

24 37 HEINO Samuel 100 605 802 21 FIN 2008 40 50 10 0 20 120 40 50 0 10 20 120 2x50 240

25 34 DELACHAUME Quentin 100 698 489 73 FRA 2008 30 30 0 30 20 110 40 20 10 40 20 130 0x50 240

26 50 HARUTO Uchida 101 408 062 91 JPN 2007 30 0 0 30 10 70 30 30 20 40 40 160 230

27 36 MAGNOLIO David 100 340 886 12 ITA 2008 0 20 0 30 20 70 40 50 10 20 30 150 1x50 220

28 20 ANLIKER Jonas 100 611 566 62 SUI 2007 30 20 20 10 20 100 30 40 0 20 30 120 0x50 220

29 18 ZENO Pezzatti 100 778 553 15 SUI 2007 40 30 0 0 10 80 40 30 30 10 10 120 3x30 200

30 49 TÓTH Viliam 101 073 178 51 SVK 2007 20 0 10 20 10 60 40 30 10 40 20 140 1x30 200

31 48 LOSA Patrick 101 380 503 80 ITA 2008 30 0 10 0 10 50 20 50 10 10 20 110 160

32 22 SIEBER Nando 101 076 203 69 SUI 2007 30 0 0 10 20 60 40 10 0 0 30 80 140

33 40 HOFER Janis 100 347 956 01 SUI 2008 10 10 10 0 10 40 0 20 10 10 20 60 100

34 46 IMRE Kristóf 101 081 045 61 HUN 2008 30 0 0 10 10 50 20 0 0 10 10 40 2h00 90

35 21 GONZALEZ Toni 100 347 958 03 SUI 2007 10 0 10 0 0 20 0 30 10 20 10 70 2h18 90

36 39 PASCHER Valentin 101 315 232 90 AUT 2008 10 0 0 20 10 40 0 0 0 0 10 10 50

37 27 JOHNSTONE Finn 100 634 019 11 GBR 2007 0 0 0 0 10 10 10 0 0 0 10 20 30

38 41 KYMÄLÄINEN Sisu 100 633 589 66 FIN 2008 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10 10

39 47 KAIKKONEN Oliver 101 424 102 29 FIN 2007 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

- 19 ELLERT Victor 100 541 164 82 GER 2007 30 10 30 50 30 150     DNF 150
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TRIALS - Results - Cadets

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)
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Rank N° Name UCI ID Nation YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 129 MONTOYA AGUILERA Guillem 101 047 457 35 ESP 2009 60 60 60 60 60 300 50 60 60 60 60 290 590

2 110 MERINO ARTEAGA Gorka 101 033 853 11 ESP 2009 50 60 20 60 50 240 50 60 50 50 40 250 490

3 101 WEIGHTMAN Eddie 100 792 600 94 GBR 2009 40 50 20 60 60 230 50 50 10 60 60 230 -30 +6min 430

4 108 GIMENEZ VELEZ Alvaro 100 825 583 00 ESP 2009 50 30 50 30 30 190 40 50 60 40 40 230 420

5 112 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ Alex 100 898 140 01 ESP 2010 30 50 40 10 30 160 30 60 40 30 40 200 360

6 127 JODAR CAELLAS Guim 100 945 657 85 ESP 2009 0 10 40 40 30 120 40 50 50 20 0 160 280

7 109 VALENTA Věnek 100 629 676 33 CZE 2009 20 30 20 30 30 130 40 30 10 30 30 140 270

8 118 MOLFINE Kentin 100 865 732 88 FRA 2010 30 0 40 30 20 120 30 20 10 20 20 100 220

9 128 UCHIDA Sota 101 408 061 90 JPN 2009 20 10 10 20 30 90 30 10 10 40 20 110 1x40 200

10 106 WEIDMANN Oskar 100 797 112 47 GER 2009 20 0 10 30 20 80 30 10 20 30 30 120 0x40 200

11 125 ZUCCHELLI Axel 100 861 715 48 FRA 2009 30 10 10 20 0 70 40 40 10 0 30 120 190

12 105 JACQUEY Baptiste 100 696 213 28 FRA 2009 20 10 10 30 10 80 10 10 10 30 10 70 150

½ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

13 113 WOŻNIAK Mikołaj 100 665 549 16 POL 2010 50 60 20 0 50 180 50 60 0 10 50 170 350

14 107 SCHMITT Maurice 100 540 948 60 GER 2009 50 60 10 0 60 180 50 50 0 0 60 160 3x60 340

15 126 BERTOLDO Davide 101 289 620 86 ITA 2009 60 40 50 0 30 180 30 50 40 10 30 160 1x60 340

16 102 SZLAGA Adam 100 665 548 15 POL 2009 50 50 30 0 40 170 50 60 40 0 10 160 330

17 104 KOUBA Jan 101 057 692 85 CZE 2009 40 50 0 0 10 100 40 50 30 20 40 180 280

18 111 BENARD PUYAU Gabin 100 849 642 03 FRA 2010 40 10 30 10 50 140 50 40 10 0 40 140 280

19 115 DEL RIO NIETO Adria 100 947 138 14 ESP 2010 50 20 20 0 20 110 40 50 40 0 30 160 270

20 114 NAGY Michal 100 535 356 94 SVK 2010 40 50 0 0 20 110 40 50 10 0 40 140 250

21 103 VON GUNTEN Max 100 655 352 04 SUI 2009 40 50 10 0 10 110 40 50 20 0 10 120 230

22 124 MÖRSDORF Max 100 831 722 28 GER 2009 0 20 0 0 40 60 30 30 0 0 20 80 140

23 120 ROMEO Gioele 100 779 75 755 ITA 2010 0 10 0 0 10 20 10 20 0 0 20 50 70

24 116 WEBER Sebastian 101 309 722 12 AUT 2010 10 0 10 0 10 30 10 0 10 0 10 30 60

25 119 FINSTERWALD Nayan 100 795 540 27 SUI 2010 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 10 0 0 20 30 40

26 122 MÄKILUOMA Aatos 100 924 006 65 FIN 2010 0 0 10 0 10 20 0 0 0 0 10 10 30

27 123 VAN DE VEN William 100 824 610 94 SUI 2010 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 10 0 0 10 20 30

28 130 KOUBEK Adam 101 174 464 69 CZE 2010 10 0 0 0 10 20 0 0 0 0 10 10 30

29 117 MOMMMEJA Jean Baptiste 100 684 998 65 FRA 2010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 10 20 20

- 121 HORVÁTH Matúš 100 601 515 02 SVK 2010 10 0 0 0 10 20    0 DNF 20

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

Durana (ESP) | 14. - 16.07.2023

TRIALS - Results - Minimes

Union Cycliste Internationale
16.07.2023 www.uci.ch Page 1/1



Rank N° Name UCI ID Nation YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 212 MORENO MARCO Juan 100 741 740 62 ESP 2012 40 50 20 60 60 230 60 40 40 60 60 260 490

2 202 Theunissen Alexis 100 783 824 48 BEL 2011 50 10 40 60 60 220 50 20 40 60 60 230 4x60 450

3 203 MENDEZ SORIANO Axel 100 748 730 68 ESP 2011 40 40 40 60 50 230 30 30 40 60 60 220 3x60 450

4 221 SALA HERNANDEZ Jordi 100 946 349 01 ESP 2012 40 50 40 50 60 240 40 30 20 40 60 190 430

5 211 GARCIA GARCIA Aner 100 738 971 09 ESP 2012 40 20 20 40 50 170 50 40 60 40 60 250 420

6 205 BACHER Nils 100 510 866 48 GER 2011 40 30 40 40 60 210 40 20 30 50 50 190 400

7 201 BOUZOU Illan 100 708 791 93 FRA 2011 30 40 20 20 50 160 40 40 30 30 60 200 1x60 360

8 234 VALVERDE ALBERCH Jan 101 117 486 30 ESP 2011 40 20 20 50 40 170 40 40 30 40 40 190 0x60 360

9 204 IWAMURA Masayuki 101 066 006 57 JPN 2011 10 0 40 50 40 140 40 30 40 30 60 200 340

10 232 ESCALADA SEBARROJA Erik 100 532 163 05 ESP 2011 30 30 20 10 60 150 30 30 40 40 30 170 320

11 226 NATALIZI Mauro 101 392 094 31 ITA 2011 30 20 30 20 40 140 50 20 20 20 0 110 250

12 213 SZLAGA Jan 100 665 550 17 POL 2012 10 0 20 0 50 80 10 20 40 10 60 140 220

½ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

13 214 GRANDE Matteo 100 936 180 17 ITA 2012 30 30 60 40 60 220 30 40 50 50 60 230 450

14 208 BURIÁNEK Matyáš 100 941 097 84 CZE 2011 40 40 60 30 40 210 30 20 50 50 60 210 420

15 206 QUIRICI Naele 100 815 440 42 SUI 2011 50 40 20 30 60 200 40 20 60 40 50 210 410

16 231 BRUNET Julien 100 867 795 17 SUI 2011 60 40 50 30 10 190 50 30 60 30 20 190 380

17 218 MAHE Mael 100 699 397 11 FRA 2011 50 40 50 40 40 220 40 30 10 20 20 120 340

18 228 HILLER Leander 101 080 686 90 GER 2011 30 20 60 40 40 190 30 30 30 30 20 140 330

19 215 KOREC Tomáš 100 971 392 18 SVK 2012 10 10 50 20 20 110 30 30 60 20 50 190 1x60 300

20 209 KREHER Kurt 101 050 492 63 GER 2011 10 40 10 30 50 140 10 40 50 30 30 160 0x60 300

21 235 POVÝŠIL Pavel 100 941 098 85 CZE 2011 30 20 50 30 30 160 30 20 20 20 40 130 290

22 229 SCHEIBLER Deyan 100 909 973 00 SUI 2011 30 30 50 40 10 160 40 20 10 30 20 120 280

23 236 COLSON Léo 100 783 823 47 BEL 2011 30 20 10 20 20 100 20 20 10 20 20 90 190

24 220 SIEBRECHT Egon 101 051 759 69 GER 2011 10 10 10 20 20 70 10 10 30 20 30 100 170

25 227 SPECKER Emil-Fritz 101 152 290 11 GER 2011 20 0 10 20 20 70 10 20 10 20 30 90 160

26 230 ROSENHOLTZ Amaury 100 836 964 32 BEL 2012 20 0 10 20 20 70 10 20 10 20 20 80 150

27 224 REFFO Leo 101 086 596 83 FRA 2011 10 10 10 10 10 50 10 20 10 20 20 80 130

28 216 KUBÍK Richard 100 926 895 44 SVK 2012 10 20 10 0 0 40 10 20 10 20 20 80 4x20 120

29 222 BLACKWELL William 101 423 211 11 GBR 2012 10 20 10 0 20 60 20 10 10 10 10 60 3x20 120

30 233 DUMONT Benoît 101 058 667 90 BEL 2012 10 20 10 10 0 50 0 10 10 20 20 60 110

31 219 STOCCHI Matteo 101 294 563 82 ITA 2012 10 0 10 20 20 60 0 10 0 10 20 40 3x20 100

32 237 HAWYES Harry 101 432 674 65 GBR 2012 10 0 10 10 20 50 10 20 10 10 0 50 2x20 100

33 217 JUUSELA Voitto 100 920 810 70 FIN 2012 0 0 0 20 10 30 10 10 10 20 10 60 2x20 90

34 223 CLERX Cyril 100 783 815 39 BEL 2012 10 0 10 20 10 50 0 10 10 10 10 40 1x20 90

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

Durana (ESP) | 14. - 16.07.2023
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Rank N° Name UCI ID Nation YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 302 MANRIQUE ESCRIBA Erik 100 909 475 84 ESP 2013 60 60 60 50 60 290 50 60 60 50 60 280 570

2 304 BURIÁNEK Josef 100 941 096 83 CZE 2013 40 50 50 50 50 240 40 30 60 60 60 250 490

3 321 BLANCO GROVA Oscar 100 798 706 89 ESP 2013 40 20 50 60 60 230 40 30 40 40 60 210 440

4 328 MARI SANAHUJA Dalmau 101 267 406 85 ESP 2014 40 20 60 30 50 200 50 30 60 30 60 230 430

5 303 TSUKAMOTO Kazushi 101 312 786 69 JPN 2013 10 40 20 20 50 140 30 40 60 60 20 210 350

6 322 MELLADO CEBRIA Arnau 100 912 333 32 ESP 2013 40 20 30 30 30 150 30 0 40 30 20 120 270

7 301 HORVÁTH Leo 100 942 531 63 HUN 2013 10 20 50 30 20 130 10 30 10 30 20 100 230

8 320 HASHIMOTO Riku 101 416 586 79 JPN 2014 10 20 30 30 10 100 10 20 20 30 20 100 200

9 312 KOUBEK Zdeněk 101 174 471 76 CZE 2014 10 20 10 30 20 90 20 30 10 30 10 100 190

10 324 STEINHAUSEN Mika 101 308 032 68 GER 2013 10 10 10 20 10 60 10 20 10 30 40 110 170

11 318 PICHLER Nathan 101 418 617 73 ITA 2013 10 10 10 30 20 80 10 20 10 30 0 70 ½F: 9 150

12 310 LOPEZ SALA David 101 117 471 15 ESP 2013 10 20 0 30 10 70 10 20 10 30 10 80 ½F: 12 150

½ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

13 313 NARDINOCCHI Sandro 101 011 857 34 ITA 2013 0 20 60 40 50 170 40 20 60 60 50 230 3x60 400

14 316 SHAW Alfie 101 4379 92 48 GBR 2014 0 20 30 60 50 160 40 20 30 60 50 200 360

15 327 DEMETER Mihály 101 102 933 27 HUN 2014 0 10 50 60 40 160 30 10 40 60 50 190 2x60 350

16 329 SOUSA Tiago 101 291 625 54 POR 2013 0 10 50 50 50 160 20 10 50 60 50 190 1x60 350

17 317 HUNZIKER Nando 100 834 115 93 SUI 2013 0 10 40 60 50 160 20 10 30 60 50 170 2x60 330

18 315 SMEESTERS Valentin 101 043 475 30 BEL 2013 30 10 20 50 40 150 10 20 60 50 40 180 1x60 330

19 311 LANG Manuel 101 274 987 03 GER 2013 0 0 60 30 50 140 10 10 50 50 50 170 4x50 310

20 309 MICHELBACH Malik 100 917 051 94 GER 2013 30 10 50 50 10 150 30 0 30 60 40 160 2x50 310

21 314 JUDAS Jan 101 161 956 74 CZE 2014 0 10 10 40 50 110 20 10 50 60 50 190 1x60 300

22 306 SAM Tim Noah 100 917 132 78 GER 2013 20 10 20 30 50 130 20 10 50 40 50 170 0x60 300

23 308 LITTLE Harry 101 263 249 02 GBR 2013 0 20 20 40 30 110 20 20 50 40 50 180 290

24 326 LACOSTE BARUTEL Sacha 100 986 108 87 FRA 2013 0 10 30 30 40 110 0 10 40 40 20 110 220

25 305 CLERC Nolan 101 104 139 69 FRA 2013 0 10 30 30 30 100 0 10 30 20 40 100 200

26 323 ROY Louison 100 980 954 74 FRA 2013 0 0 20 30 10 60 0 0 20 40 10 70 130

27 325 COLSON Tim 100 891 092 34 BEL 2014 0 0 20 20 20 60 0 0 10 20 0 30 90

28 319 CAURIN MARTINEZ Nacho 101 369 732 76 ESP 2013    60 10     DNF 70

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

Durana (ESP) | 14. - 16.07.2023
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Rank N° Name UCI ID Nation YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 405 RIERA ROURA Alba 100 407 581 68 ESP 2008 60 60 60 60 60 300 60 60 60 60 60 300 600

2 404 PEREZ ZAMORA Andrea 100 516 019 60 ESP 2008 50 40 50 60 60 260 50 50 50 60 50 260 520

3 403 CUESTA FONT Paula 100 768 810 69 ESP 2008 50 30 40 50 40 210 50 40 40 50 40 220 430

4 406 KEIKUS Emilia 100 797 109 44 GER 2009 60 40 0 30 50 180 60 50 40 50 40 240 420

5 415 VILAJOSANA GALDRAN Yun 100 946 062 05 ESP 2009 50 30 30 40 10 160 50 40 40 20 0 150 310

6 401 YELAMOS BARO Jorgina 100 492 342 51 ESP 2008 50 20 30 20 0 120 50 30 30 30 10 150 270

7 414 MUDRYCHOVÁ Štěpánka 100 474 161 09 CZE 2009 40 20 0 10 10 80 40 20 30 20 20 130 210

8 417 RUBATTEL Nina 100 822 879 12 SUI 2009 10 40 20 0 10 80 40 50 0 20 10 120 200

9 408 LEHMANN Cora 100 544 787 19 GER 2009 50 10 20 10 10 100 40 10 20 10 10 90 190

10 407 ITADANI Kanoka 101 308 608 62 JPN 2009 10 30 10 0 10 60 20 30 10 20 20 100 160

11 402 KNAUER Lina 100 585 974 78 GER 2008 20 10 20 0 0 50 30 10 30 10 0 80 130

12 409 FREUDENREICH Anna-Lena 100 789 426 24 GER 2011 10 20 0 10 0 40 10 10 20 10 10 60 100

½ Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

Q 9 407 ITADANI Kanoka 101 308 608 62 JPN 2009 40 0 20 30 30 120 20 20 40 40 40 160 Q 280

Q 10 409 FREUDENREICH Anna-Lena 100 789 426 24 GER 2011 40 30 20 20 20 130 40 30 20 30 10 130 2x40 Q 260

Q 11 402 KNAUER Lina 100 585 974 78 GER 2008 20 30 30 30 20 130 30 30 30 20 20 130 0x40 Q 260

Q 12 408 LEHMANN Cora 100 544 787 19 GER 2009 50 40 40 0 10 140 0 40 20 20 10 90 Q 230

13 416 CRES Chloe 100 673 050 48 FRA 2008 0 20 0 0 10 30 30 20 10 30 20 110 140

14 418 GONZALO CASANOVAS Aina 101 418 180 24 ESP 2009 0 30 0 0 10 40 0 30 0 0 0 30 70

15 412 KIEFER Josephine 100 917 160 09 GER 2010 0 10 0 0 0 10 0 30 0 0 0 30 40

16 411 KLINKENBERG Angelina 101 294 082 86 BEL 2009 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0h56 0

17 410 PORTMANN Kimberly 100 697 149 91 FRA 2010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0h58 0

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary FISCH Christian (SUI)

Durana (ESP) | 14. - 16.07.2023
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TRIALS - Results - Youth Girls

Rank N° Name UCI ID NAT YOB Lap 1 Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

Q 1 459 PORTU CRESPO Uxuri 100 913 073 93 ESP 2013 50 20 60 60 50 240 50 20 60 60 50 240 Q 480

Q 2 451 ITADANI Haruka 101 308 609 63 JPN 2012 40 10 60 60 60 230 50 20 60 60 50 240 Q 470

Q 3 453 JUAN QUEVEDO Isabel 101 254 890 82 ESP 2012 40 10 60 60 50 220 40 20 60 60 50 230 Q 450

Q 4 464 ASADA Aki 101 369 571 12 JPN 2013 30 10 50 60 60 210 30 10 50 60 50 200 Q 410

Q 5 452 CRAIG Daisy 101 299 374 43 GBR 2012 40 10 50 40 40 180 50 10 50 60 50 220 Q 400

Q 6 456 VAN DE VEN Artemise 101 012 116 02 SUI 2012 0 10 40 40 10 100 0 10 40 50 30 130 Q 230

Q 7 457 TÓTHOVÁ  Stela 101 297 126 26 SVK 2014 0 10 10 40 20 80 0 10 20 30 30 90 1x40 Q 170

Q 8 454 MARTIN DUBO Marie Anais 100 868 923 78 FRA 2012 0 10 20 30 10 70 0 10 30 30 30 100 0x40 Q 170

9 460 ANDRLOVÁ Hana 101 165 587 19 CZE 2013 0 0 20 20 20 60 0 0 20 30 30 80 140

10 462 BRZOBOHATÁ Johanna 101 274 679 83 CZE 2014 0 0 20 30 10 60 0 0 20 20 20 60 120

11 458 SANLLEHI LARREGULA Abril 101 418 596 52 ESP 2013 0 0 20 0 30 50 0 0 20 10 20 50 1x30 100

12 455 ALONSO POTYLITSYNA Nikita 101 309 251 26 ESP 2014 0 0 20 20 10 50 0 0 20 20 10 50 0x30 100

13 461 HEMMERY Jyane 101 092 154 15 FRA 2013 0 0 10 0 10 20 0 0 10 20 10 40 0h47 60

14 463 ROS PINTADO Emma 101 372 984 30 ESP 2012 0 0 20 0 10 30 0 0 10 10 10 30 0h48 60

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish  - DNS = Did Not Start  - DSQ = Disqualified 

UCI President Commissaires Panel FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

Durana (ESP) | 14. - 16.07.2023

Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 1h10 Race time
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Results - Youth National Team

Rank N° Start order Name UCI ID YOB Category Section score Rem Total

1 SPAIN p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

1A A PORTU CRESPO Uxuri 100 913 073 93 2013 10 10 10 20 10 60

1B B MANRIQUE ESCRIBA Erik 100 909 475 84 2013 10 10 10 20 20 70

1C C MENDEZ SORIANO Axel 100 748 730 68 2011 20 0 20 30 20 90

1D D MONTOYA AGUILERA Guillem 101 047 457 35 2009 40 30 30 30 0 130

1E E RIERA ROURA Alba 100 407 581 68 2008 30 20 30 30 30 140

1F F ASENJO JANDACKOVA Travis 100 509 795 44 2008 40 30 30 40 40 180

2 CZECH REPUBLIC p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

3A A ANDRLOVÁ Hana 101 165 587 19 2013 0 10 0 0 0 10

3B B BURIÁNEK Josef 100 941 096 83 2013 10 10 10 20 20 70

3C C KALAŠ Jakub 100 343 888 07 2007 40 40 40 30 30 180

3D D MUDRYCHOVÁ Štěpánka 100 474 161 09 2009 10 10 10 20 20 70

3E E BURIÁNEK Matyáš 100 941 097 84 2011 0 0 10 20 20 50

3F F VALENTA Věnek 100 629 676 33 2009 20 20 30 30 0 100

3 JAPAN p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

9A A TSUKAMOTO Kazushi 101 312 786 69 2013 10 10 10 20 20 70

9B B ITADANI Haruka 101 308 609 63 2012 10 10 10 10 10 50

9C C ITADANI Kanoka 101 308 608 62 2009 10 10 10 20 20 70

9D D IWAMURA Masayuki 101 066 006 57 2011 20 20 0 20 20 80

9E E UCHIDA Sota 101 408 061 90 2009 20 20 0 0 0 40

9F F YAMASHITA Torai 100 213 109 81 2007 40 30 30 30 30 160

4 GERMANY p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

5A A BACHER Nils 100 510 866 48 2011 20 20 10 0 20 70

5B B KEIKUS Emilia 100 797 109 44 2009 20 20 20 30 20 110

5C C STEINHAUSEN Mika 101 308 032 68 2013 10 10 10 10 10 50

5D D SCHMITT Maurice 100 540 948 60 2009 30 20 20 30 30 130

5E E ELLERT Victor 100 541 164 82 2007 40 30 30 0 0 100

- F - - - - - - - - -

5 FRANCE p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

2A A CLERC Nolan 101 104 139 69 2013 10 10 10 10 10 50

2B B MARTIN DUBO Marie Anais 100 868 923 78 2012 0 0 0 0 0 0

2C C BOUZOU Illan 100 708 791 93 2011 20 20 20 20 20 100

2D D CRES Chloe 100 673 050 48 2008 10 10 10 20 0 50

2E E JACQUEY Baptiste 100 696 213 28 2009 20 0 0 30 30 80

2F F CAMUS Guillaume 100 568 187 42 2007 40 30 0 0 0 70

6 BELGIUM p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

8A A SMEESTERS Valentin 101 043 475 30 2013 10 0 10 10 0 30

8B B KLINKENBERG Angelina 101 294 082 86 2009 0 0 0 0 0 0

8C C ALEXIS Theunissen 100 783 824 48 2011 20 20 0 20 20 80

8D D THEUNISSEN Ugo 100 782 988 85 2008 30 30 30 30 0 120

- E - - - - - - - - -

- F - - - - - - - - -

Durana (ESP) | 14. - 16.07.2023
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Results - Youth National Team

Rank N° Start order Name UCI ID YOB Category Section score Rem Total

Durana (ESP) | 14. - 16.07.2023

7 ITALIA p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

10A A NATALIZI Mauro 101 392 094 31 2011 20 20 0 0 20 60

10B B BERTOLDO Davide 101 289 620 86 2009 0 20 0 30 20 70

10C C AMBROSINI Lorenzo 100 298 729 50 2007 30 30 30 0 0 90

10D D PICHLER Nathan 101 418 617 73 2013 0 0 0 0 0 0

- E - - - - - - - -

- F - - - - - - - - -

8 GREAT BRITAIN p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

6A A SHAW Alfie 101 4379 92 48 2014 10 10 10 10 10 50

6B B HAWYES Harry 101 432 674 65 2012 0 0 0 0 0 0

6C C CRAIG Daisy 101 299 374 43 2012 10 10 10 10 10 50

6D D JOHNSTONE Finn 100 634 019 11 2007 20 20 0 30 0 70

6E E WEIGHTMAN Eddie 100 792 600 94 2009 40 0 0 0 0 40

- F - - - - - - - - -

9 SWITZERLAND p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

4A A HUNZIKER Nando 100 834 115 93 2013 10 10 10 0 0 30

4B B VAN DE VEN Artemise 101 012 116 02 2012 10 10 0 10 0 30

4C C RUBATTEL Nina 100 822 879 12 2009 10 20 10 20 20 80

4D D VON GUNTEN Max 100 655 352 04 2009 0 20 10 20 20 70

4E E QUIRICI Naele 100 815 440 42 2011 0 0 0 0 0 0

4F F ZENO Pezzatti 100 778 553 15 2007 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 SLOVAKIA p1 p2 p3 p4 p5 T

7A A KOREC Tomáš 100 971 392 18 2012 10 10 10 10 0 40

7B B TÓTHOVÁ  Stela 101 297 126 26 2014 10 10 10 0 0 30

7C C NAGY Michal 100 535 356 94 2010 20 0 0 0 0 20

7D D NAGY Marek 100 460 840 74 2007 0 0 0 0 0 0

- E - - - - - - - - -

- F - - - - - - - - -

UCI President Commissaires Panel FISCH Christian (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

DNF = Did Not Finish / Abandon - DNS = Did Not Start / Non partant - DSQ = Disqualified / Disqualifié
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